
JamesHardie®

Colour Match information

JAMESHARDIE.CO.UK

Our colour range has been developed with leading 
industry experts and is bespoke to James Hardie 
cladding products. Therefore our range will not match 
all of the available colour standards exactly.  
The RAL colour codes provided below are approximate 
and should be used for guidance purposes only.

For more detailed information on the unique ColourPlusTM Technology please visit:  
www.jameshardie.co.uk/colourplus

All our fibre cement products come 
with the ColourPlusTM Technology 
finish and are backed by a 15-year 
warranty that covers paint and  
product, protecting against peeling, 
cracking, and chipping.

For cut edges, use our HardieSealTM edge coating for the perfect colour match.

© 2021 James Hardie Europe GmbH.  
TM and ® denote registered and unregistered trademarks of James Hardie Technology Limited and James Hardie Europe GmbH.

Arctic White

Cobble Stone

Sail Cloth

Woodland Cream

Soft Green

Light Mist

Pearl Grey

James Hardie  
Colour

RAL closest 
visual match

9003

7044

1013

1015

7032

7035

7047

Monterey Taupe

Khaki Brown

Heathered Moss

Mountain Sage

Boothbay Blue

Evening Blue

Grey Slate

James Hardie  
Colour

RAL closest 
visual match

7002

1019

1020

6013

7000

7011

7042

Traditional Red

Chestnut Brown

Timber Bark

Rich Espresso

Iron Grey

Anthracite Grey

Midnight Black

James Hardie  
Colour

RAL closest 
visual match

3009

8025

7006

7022

7043

7016

9004
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