har-090-00029/01.21/s

JamesHardie® Colour Match information

Our colour range has been developed with leading industry experts and is bespoke to James Hardie cladding products. Therefore our range will not match all of the available colour standards exactly.

The RAL colour codes provided below are approximate and should be used for guidance purposes only.

All our fibre cement products come with the ColourPlus™ Technology finish and are backed by a 15-year warranty that covers paint and product, protecting against peeling, cracking, and chipping.



For more detailed information on the unique ColourPlus™ Technology please visit: www.jameshardie.co.uk/colourplus

James Hardie Colour	RAL closest visual match	James Hardie Colour	RAL closest visual match	James Hardie Colour	RAL closest visual match
Arctic White	9003	Monterey Taupe	7002	Traditional Red	3009
Cobble Stone	7044	Khaki Brown	1019	Chestnut Brown	8025
Sail Cloth	1013	Heathered Moss	1020	Timber Bark	7006
Woodland Cream	1015	Mountain Sage	6013	Rich Espresso	7022
Soft Green	7032	Boothbay Blue	7000	Iron Grey	7043
Light Mist	7035	Evening Blue	7011	Anthracite Grey	7016
Pearl Grey	7047	Grey Slate	7042	Midnight Black	9004

For cut edges, use our HardieSeal™ edge coating for the perfect colour match.



^{© 2021} James Hardie Europe GmbH.

TM and ® denote registered and unregistered trademarks of James Hardie Technology Limited and James Hardie Europe GmbH.